
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2017 95.73£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2017 0.31-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2017 0.09£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2017 76.42£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2017 11.47£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2017 53.95£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/11/2017 65.24£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/11/2017 0.43-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/12/2017 92.82£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2017 0.29-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2017 140.21£                   

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2017 46.07£                     

PEOPLE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/12/2017 331.00£                   

PEOPLE SUNDERLAND CC SUNDERLAND,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/12/2017 10.00£                     

PEOPLE CAMPANILE HOTELS LIVERPOOL,  3672 Hotels and Accommodation Campanile Hotels 07/12/2017 156.00£                   

PEOPLE CAMPANILE HOTELS LIVERPOOL,  3672 Hotels and Accommodation Campanile Hotels 07/12/2017 5.00£                       

PEOPLE HOTEL VESTRY LTD CHICHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/12/2017 60.00£                     

PEOPLE CAMPANILE HOTELS LIVERPOOL,  3672 Hotels and Accommodation Campanile Hotels 08/12/2017 48.00£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/12/2017 175.95£                   

PEOPLE DONCASTER MBC DONCASTER,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/12/2017 11.00£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2017 9.99£                       

PEOPLE BRADFORD MET COUNCIL INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/12/2017 19.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/12/2017 32.99£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/12/2017 115.05£                   

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2017 48.35£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/12/2017 102.40£                   

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/12/2017 14.99£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/12/2017 3.50£                       

PEOPLE WWW.MY.MORRISONS.C 0845 611 6111,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2017 20.00£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/12/2017 39.88£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/12/2017 39.88£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/12/2017 39.88-£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/11/2017 6.99£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/11/2017 19.75£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2017 8.99£                       

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/12/2017 77.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/12/2017 11.98£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2017 137.75£                   

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2017 62.45£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/12/2017 72.40£                     

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/12/2017 17.74£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2017 190.33£                   

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2017 0.01£                       

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 05/12/2017 112.00£                   



PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2017 169.74£                   

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2017 0.70-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2017 57.30£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2017 5.00£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2017 82.02£                     

PEOPLE GIFT CARD METROCENTRE,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 19/12/2017 90.00£                     

PEOPLE BOOTS/0548 DARLINGTON,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 20/12/2017 55.00£                     

PEOPLE GAME RETAIL LTD DARL DARLINGTON,  5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 20/12/2017 65.00£                     

PEOPLE HMV RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 20/12/2017 45.00£                     

PEOPLE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 20/12/2017 145.00£                   

PEOPLE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443325092,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 20/12/2017 55.00£                     

PEOPLE SUPERDRUG STORES PLC DARLINGTON CO,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 20/12/2017 30.00£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2017 142.96£                   

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2017 111.60£                   

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2017 96.83£                     

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 19/12/2017 147.00£                   

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/12/2017 90.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/12/2017 1.32£                       

PEOPLE TWINKL LTD 441142758117,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 20/12/2017 71.88£                     

PEOPLE WILKO.COM 0845 6080807,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 01/12/2017 139.00£                   

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/12/2017 26.24£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2017 65.58£                     

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2017 43.96£                     

PEOPLE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2017 29.50£                     

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2017 30.29£                     

PEOPLE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2017 37.66£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/12/2017 5.75£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/12/2017 19.40£                     

PEOPLE AMZ JOOKS AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/12/2017 2.14-£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/12/2017 17.94£                     

PEOPLE YORKS CHOCOLATE STORY YORK,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 11/12/2017 36.75-£                     

PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 19/12/2017 23.00£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/12/2017 6.18£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/12/2017 12.00£                     

PEOPLE PIZZA HUT 206 YORK,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 21/12/2017 187.76£                   

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/12/2017 3.99£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/11/2017 75.98£                     

PEOPLE SuperDry Cheltenham,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 05/12/2017 74.48£                     

PEOPLE WWW.NIKESTORE.COM AMSTERDAM,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 06/12/2017 58.97£                     

PEOPLE NYC BAR & GRILL DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 07/12/2017 111.65£                   

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/12/2017 125.87£                   

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/12/2017 5.99£                       

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/12/2017 99.99£                     

PEOPLE IZ  Tea with Alice Bishop Auckla,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/12/2017 121.45£                   

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/12/2017 12.98£                     



PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/12/2017 15.18£                     

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 02/12/2017 17.31£                     

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/12/2017 11.44£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/12/2017 5.59£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/12/2017 14.75£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/12/2017 15.35£                     

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 14/12/2017 27.81£                     

PEOPLE POUNDWORLD NORMANTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/12/2017 16.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/12/2017 3.20£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/12/2017 23.98£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/12/2017 8.13£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/12/2017 2.91£                       

PEOPLE MATALAN.CO.UK SKELMERSDALE,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 14/12/2017 17.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/12/2017 5.98£                       

PEOPLE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 19/12/2017 11.56£                     

PEOPLE AMZ Amazon.co.uk 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2017 2.99-£                       

PEOPLE AMZ Amazon.co.uk 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2017 2.99-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 23/12/2017 50.02£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/12/2017 12.00£                     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/12/2017 363.00£                   

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/12/2017 121.00£                   

PLACE AVT IMPORTS NEWMARKET,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 07/12/2017 105.82£                   

PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/12/2017 9.49£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/11/2017 166.24£                   

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/11/2017 166.24£                   

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/11/2017 166.24£                   

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/11/2017 166.24£                   

PLACE TEXTANYWHERE LTD WWW.TEXTANYWH,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 04/12/2017 43.20£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/12/2017 2.48£                       

PLACE MACHINE MART/INTER NOTTINGHAM,  7394 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing 08/12/2017 9.85£                       

PLACE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2017 27.53£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/12/2017 39.98£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2017 324.99£                   

PLACE DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/12/2017 40.10£                     

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/11/2017 175.00£                   

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/12/2017 210.00£                   

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 13/12/2017 75.00£                     

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 15/12/2017 171.00£                   

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 14/12/2017 65.00£                     

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/12/2017 315.00£                   

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/12/2017 24.98£                     

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 08/12/2017 58.73£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/12/2017 80.94£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2017 242.50£                   



PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE BROXAP LTD NEWCASTLE-U-L,  1520 Building Services General contractors 04/12/2017 2,938.50£                

PLACE MOTOR NATION DARLINGTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 07/12/2017 80.03£                     

PLACE TRESPASS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 11/12/2017 21.02£                     

PLACE WWW.SAFELINCS.CO.UK LINCOLN,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 12/12/2017 81.60£                     

PLACE WWW.SPORTSBIKESHOP.CO. INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2017 74.99£                     

PLACE .UKGARDENSUPPLIES. CO.UK 0175728,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 19/12/2017 22.46£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/12/2017 192.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/12/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/12/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/12/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 27/12/2017 147.00£                   

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/12/2017 5.06£                       

PLACE BRITISH STANDARDS LONDON W4,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/12/2017 136.80£                   

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 19/12/2017 201.50£                   

PLACE CRJ HOLDINGS LTD 441422359563,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 30/11/2017 34.08£                     

PLACE SACKTRUCKSDIRECT.C 01173 302277,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 05/12/2017 80.94-£                     

PLACE NORTHERNGASNETWORK LEEDS,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 06/12/2017 715.00£                   

PLACE PAYPAL  MANJIT 35314369001,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 06/12/2017 1.99-£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/12/2017 49.95£                     

PLACE SECURITYSAFETYPRODUCTS BURY,  7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 19/12/2017 285.43£                   

PLACE PAYPAL  CLICKGETITL 35314369001,  5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 21/12/2017 22.99£                     

PLACE FACEBK GNZGCESHG2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2017 381.47£                   

PLACE FACEBK HNZGCESHG2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2017 1.37£                       

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/12/2017 34.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/12/2017 37.95£                     

PLACE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/12/2017 17.99£                     

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/12/2017 0.79£                       

PLACE FACEBK 2MVXXCNQ62 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/12/2017 22.18£                     

PLACE FACEBK 3MVXXCNQ62 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/12/2017 1.82£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/12/2017 85.89£                     

PLACE PROVIZ SPORTS TRINITY,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 18/12/2017 97.50£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/12/2017 22.88£                     

PLACE Dropbox YMCKTP3H8GQT db.tt/cchelp,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 26/12/2017 7.99£                       

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2017 108.64£                   

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/12/2017 8.97£                       

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/12/2017 9.99£                       

PLACE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/12/2017 11.88£                     

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2017 6.50£                       



PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2017 7.72£                       

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/12/2017 1.00£                       

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/12/2017 20.05£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/12/2017 178.50£                   

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 13/12/2017 440.00£                   

RESOURCE THE PRINCIPAL YORK YORK,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/11/2017 139.00£                   

RESOURCE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 05/12/2017 43.00£                     

RESOURCE DSA THEORY TEST NOTTINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/12/2017 37.00£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/12/2017 30.00£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/12/2017 22.97£                     

RESOURCE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/12/2017 21.10£                     

RESOURCE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 15/12/2017 49.53£                     

RESOURCE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 15/12/2017 40.00£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/12/2017 3.98£                       

RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/12/2017 2.79£                       

RESOURCE FACEBK QEQPND2ND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/12/2017 168.37£                   

RESOURCE FACEBK TEQPND2ND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/12/2017 2.27£                       

RESOURCE WWW.STANDBANNER.CO.UK WWW,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 30/11/2017 483.18£                   

RESOURCE MAG EQUIPMENT LIMITED HALIFAX,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 04/12/2017 81.67£                     

RESOURCE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/12/2017 354.60£                   

RESOURCE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/12/2017 354.60£                   

RESOURCE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/12/2017 20.00£                     

RESOURCE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 06/12/2017 22.10£                     

RESOURCE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/12/2017 3.57£                       

RESOURCE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/12/2017 7.19£                       

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/12/2017 455.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/12/2017 2,225.00£                

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/12/2017 2,055.00£                

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/12/2017 155.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/12/2017 215.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.JUSTICE.GOV.UK 02380 384324,  8111 Professional Services Legal services 20/12/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/12/2017 308.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/12/2017 2,055.00£                

RESOURCE FACEBK FQNYPEAJM2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2017 14.26£                     

RESOURCE FACEBK KQNYPEAJM2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2017 4.74£                       

RESOURCE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 06/12/2017 48.23£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/12/2017 29.99£                     

RESOURCE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 08/12/2017 7.47£                       

RESOURCE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 13/12/2017 19.50£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/12/2017 91.20£                     

RESOURCE HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS LE LEEDS,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/12/2017 178.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/12/2017 138.40£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/12/2017 139.10£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/12/2017 573.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/12/2017 53.70£                     



RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/12/2017 21.10£                     

RESOURCE GLENOFFICE SUPPLIE 01325 254890,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/12/2017 24.94£                     

RESOURCE THISTLE EXPRESS LUTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/12/2017 59.00£                     

RESOURCE THISTLE EXPRESS LUTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/12/2017 59.00£                     

RESOURCE WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 03031231113 W,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/12/2017 35.00£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/12/2017 38.60£                     

RESOURCE THE BOLTONS HOTELS LONDON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/12/2017 155.00-£                   

RESOURCE WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 03031231113 W,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/12/2017 35.00£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/12/2017 29.98£                     

RESOURCE PREMIER INN44020535 SOUTHPORT,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 13/12/2017 59.00£                     

RESOURCE PREMIER INN44020535 SOUTHPORT,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 13/12/2017 8.99£                       

RESOURCE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/12/2017 75.98£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/12/2017 200.50£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/12/2017 95.00£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/12/2017 144.50£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/12/2017 358.30£                   

RESOURCE WWW.DICTATION4U.CO.UK INTERNET,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 21/12/2017 8.64£                       

RESOURCE PREMIER INN44020535 SOUTHPORT,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 22/12/2017 58.99£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/12/2017 217.15£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  86106 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/12/2017 18.00-£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/11/2017 18.34£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/12/2017 6.99£                       

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2017 8.17£                       

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2017 3.76£                       

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2017 7.32£                       

RESOURCE ISUBSCRIBE LTD 442071990060,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/12/2017 33.60£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/12/2017 6.21£                       

RESOURCE RESPONSE TECHNICAL SVS REIGATE,  5044 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & photographic equipment 05/12/2017 240.00£                   

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/12/2017 33.18£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/12/2017 38.81£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2017 35.68£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/12/2017 34.69£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/12/2017 7.44£                       

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/12/2017 28.03£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2017 12.71£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2017 6.99£                       

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/12/2017 8.62£                       

RESOURCE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/12/2017 79.00£                     

RESOURCE COUNTY COURT BODMIN,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/12/2017 335.00£                   


